
Bus stops highlighted are on snow route

Time AM Route Yellow Time PM Route Yellow

6:30 Depart Bus Barn 2:20 Load Students @ East School

6:41 353 Plat I Rd 2:35 Load Students @ West School

6:41 Plat I Rd & Leeper Rd 4th & Willamette                   

6:43 1521/1525 Plat I Rd Waite St & Everett St                                  

6:43 1659/1676 Plat I Rd Waite St & Glen St          

6:44 1870 Plat I Rd 352 Waite St              

6:44 2000 Plat I Rd Waite St & Sea                 

6:45 2246 Plat I Rd South Side Rd & Forrest Heights        

6:46 2343 Plat I Rd 1215 South Side Rd

6:46 Plat I Rd & Plat K Rd 1375 South Side Rd

6:47 1673 Plat K Rd 1463 South Side Rd

6:47 1585 Plat K Rd

6:48 Plat K Rd & Bingo Rd

6:48 Plat K Rd & Justa Ln

6:49 Plat K Rd & Fir Vista South Side Rd & Red Rd

6:50 1160 Valley View Rd 123 North Side Rd               

6:50 1091 Valley View Rd 151 North Side Rd

6:51 897 Valley View Rd 215 North Side Rd              

6:51 821 Valley View Rd 470 North Side Rd

6:52 160 Valley View Rd 1978 North Side Rd

7:06

 Bus will pick up @ Fair Oaks Grange for the 

following stops: 1994 North Side Rd

2081 North Side Rd

2336 North Side Rd

2425 North Side Rd

7:07 241 Fair Oaks Rd 2641 North Side Rd

7:08 506 Old Pioneer Rd 506 Old Pioneer Rd

Bus Routes and Pickup Times for Grades K-12 - 2023-2024 School Year

Times are an estimate, please have students at bus stop 5 minutes prior to pickup time.

Yellow Bear.Red Monkey Route

Bus will drop off @ South Side Rd & Cooper Creek Rd for the 

following stops:

110 Cooper Creek Rd

Edgewater Dr & Ridge Water Dr

12480/12547 Driver Valley Rd

12755 Driver Valley Rd

12978 Driver Valley Rd



7:09 2641 North Side Rd 241 Fair Oaks Rd

7:09 2540 North Side Rd

7:09 2425 North Side Rd

7:09 2336 North Side Rd

7:10 2081 North Side Rd

7:10 1994 North Side Rd 353 Plat I Rd

7:10 1978 North Side Rd Plat I Rd & Leeper Rd

7:13 470/570 North Side Rd 1521/1525 Plat I Rd

7:14 215 North Side Rd 1659/1676 Plat I Rd

7:14 123/151 North Side Rd 1870 Plat I Rd

7:16 South Side Rd & Red Rd 2000 Plat I Rd

7:22

Bus will pick up @ South Side Rd & Cooper Creek 

Rd for the following stops: 2246 Plat I Rd

2343 Plat I Rd

Plat I Rd & Plat K Rd

7:23 2062 South Side Rd 1673 Plat K Rd

7:24 1655 South Side Rd 1585 Plat K Rd

7:25 1463 South Side Rd Plat K Rd & Bingo Rd

7:25 1375 South Side Rd Plat K Rd & Justa Ln

7:25 1215 South Side Rd Plat K Rd & Fir Vista

7:26 South Side Rd & Waite St                      K-5 only 1160 Valley View Rd

7:27 Waite & Sea                                                    K-5 only 1091 Valley View Rd

7:27 352 Waite St.                                                  K-5 only 821 Valley View Rd

7:27 Waite & Glen St                                            K-5 only 160 Valley View Rd

7:27 Waite & Everett St                                      K-5 only 3:20 Load Students @ Middle & High Schools

7:30 Drop Off MS/HS Students 1215 South Side Rd

7:33 Drop off East Students behind Cafeteria 1375 South Side Rd

7:33 4th Ave & Willamette                                3-5 only 1463 South Side Rd

7:40 Drop off West Students

Return to Bus Barn

South Side Rd & Red Rd

12978 Driver Valley Rd

110 Cooper Creek Rd

Edgewater Dr & Ridge Water Dr

Bus will drop off @ South Side Rd & Cooper Creek Rd for the 

following stops:

110 Cooper Creek Rd

Edgewater Dr & Ridge Water Dr

12755 Driver Valley Rd

Bus will drop off @ Fair Oaks Grange for the following stops:

12480/12547 Driver Valley Rd



123 North Side Rd               

151 North Side Rd

215 North Side Rd              

470 North Side Rd

1978 North Side Rd

1994 North Side Rd

2081 North Side Rd

2336 North Side Rd

2425 North Side Rd

2641 North Side Rd

506 Old Pioneer Rd

241 Fair Oaks Rd

353 Plat I Rd

Plat I Rd & Leeper Rd

1521/1525 Plat I Rd

1659/1676 Plat I Rd

1870 Plat I Rd

2000 Plat I Rd

2246 Plat I Rd

2343 Plat I Rd

Plat I Rd & Plat K Rd

1673 Plat K Rd

1585 Plat K Rd

Plat K Rd & Bingo Rd

Plat K Rd & Justa Ln

Plat K Rd & Fir Vista

1160 Valley View Rd

1091 Valley View Rd

821 Valley View Rd

Bus will drop off @ Fair Oaks Grange for the following stops:

12480/12547 Driver Valley Rd

12755 Driver Valley Rd

12978 Driver Valley Rd



160 Valley View Rd

Return to Bus Barn


